
Gr

(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV M G7 89 89

2. Trink Michael OÖTTV M G7 94 94

3. Göller Phillipp TTTV 2000 M2 E 104 104

4. Essl Marko STTV 2000 M2 E 108 108

5. Duan Willi WTTV M E 110 110

6. Sumper Lukas VTTV M E 111 111

7. Fidler Andreas OÖTTV 2000 M2 E 112 112

8. Weis Michael BTTV 2001 M1 E 114 114

9. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV 2000 M2 E 116 116

10. Sutterlüti Mathias VTTV M E 117 117

11. Gutschi Martin KTTV 2001 M1 KT 122 122

11. Göller Mathias TTTV 2001 M1 KT 122 122

11. Weber Sebastian WTTV 2000 M2 KT 122 122

11. Primig Christoph KTTV 2000 M2 KT 122 122

11. Abler Moritz TTTV 2000 M2 KT 122 122

11. Privasnig Robbi KTTV 2000 M2 KT 122 122

11. Raderbauer Jakob STTV 2000 M2 KT 122 122

11. Stanzl Bernhard NÖTTV 2000 M2 KT 122 122

11. Schrimpf Phillip NÖTTV 2000 M2 KT 122 122

11. Kolbert Julian WTTV M KT 122 122

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

M Mini  U11

ET Einsteiger

KT Keine Teilnahme

ET

Rang Name Verband Gebd Stat SL

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2011

Entschuldigt

2. Serie, 04./05.12.2010

3. Serie, 22./23.01.2011

4. Serie, 16./17.04.2011

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2011/2011

1. Serie, 18./19.09.2010

U11 Mini männlich 2010/2011
(Stand 29.09.2010)

Legende

ÖM ges.



Gr

(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV 1998 U2 G2 15 15

2. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV 1998 U2 G4 48 48

3. Unterweger Andreas STTTV 1999 U1 G5 61 61

4. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV 1998 U2 G5 65 65

5. Waibel Felix OÖTTV 1998 U2 G5 69 69

6. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV 1999 U1 G6 73 73

7. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV 1998 U2 G6 82 82

8. Trink Michael OÖTTV 1999 U1 G7 86 86

9. Kolbert Oliver WTTV 1998 U2 G7 87 87

10. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 88 88

11. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 89 89

12. Baumgartner Markus WTTV 1998 U2 G7 90 90

13. Walter Christoph STTV 1999 U1 G7 91 91

14. Strommer Thomas STTTV 1998 U2 G7 92 92

15. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV 1999 U1 G7 94 94

16. Kellermann Jacob STTTV 1999 U1 G7 95 95

17. Loiperspäck Markus NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 96 96

18. Lösch Markus STTTV 1999 U1 G7 97 97

19. Gamauf Andre BTTV 1998 U2 G7 98 98

19. Breitenthaler Noah STTTV 1998 U2 G7 98 98

19. Gutdeutsch Daniel NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 98 98

19. Walter Phillip STTTV 1999 U1 G7 98 98

19. Mösinger Nico STTTV 1998 U2 G7 98 98

24. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV 1999 U1 E 102 102

25. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV 1998 U2 E 103 103

26. Göller Phillipp TTTV 2000 M2 E 104 104

27. Unterrainer Stefan TTTV 1998 U2 E 105 105

28. Annerl Samuel WTTV 1999 U1 E 106 106

29. Sumper Manuel VTTV 1998 U2 E 107 107

30. Essl Marko STTV 2000 M2 E 108 108

31. Geisler Moritz TTTV M E 109 109

32. Duan Willi WTTV M E 110 110

33. Sumper Lukas VTTV M E 111 111

34. Fidler Andreas OÖTTV 2000 M2 E 112 112

35. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV 1999 U1 E 113 113

36. Weis Michael BTTV 2001 M1 E 114 114

37. Lindner Clemens TTTV 1999 U1 E 115 115

38. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV 2000 M2 E 116 116

39. Sutterlüti Mathias VTTV M E 117 117

40. Lessiak Fabian TTTV 1998 U2 E 118 118
40. 040. 0

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4) 4. Serie, 16./17.04.2011

ÖM    Österreichische Meisterschaften 2011

U1 Unterstufe 1                           U13

U2 Unterstufe 2                           U13

M Mini                                     U11

E Einsteiger

KT Keine Teilnahme

ET Entschuldigt

bis U13 Unterstufe männlich 2010/2011
(Stand 29.09.2010)

Legende

ÖM ges.Rang Name Verband GEBD Stat SL

1. Serie, 18./19.09.2009

2. Serie, 04./05.12.2009

3. Serie, 22./23.01.2011

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2010/2011



Verein Gr.

1.Dg (1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV Uttc Salzb1998 U2 G2 15 15

2. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV Svs.Nö1996 S2 G3 29 29

3. Klaus David WTTV Flötzersteig1997 S1 G3 32 32

4. Beck Michael WTTV SMS1996 S2 G3 36 36

5. Scherer Tobias STTTV SFB1996 S2 G3 37 37

6. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV Guntram1996 S2 G4 46 46

7. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV Mauthausen1997 S1 G4 47 47

8. Grinninger Thomas OÖTTV Katsdorf1998 U2 G4 48 48

9. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV Oberndorf/M1996 S2 G4 51 51

10. Stengel Bernhard WTTV Kaisermühlen1997 S1 G4 56 56

11. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV Katsdorf1996 S2 G5 57 57

12. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV Guntram1996 S2 G5 58 58

13. Özcan Attila WTTV Flötzersteig1996 S2 G5 59 59

14. Aichinger Johannes TTTV Völs1996 S2 G5 60 60

15. Unterweger Andreas STTTV Post Graz1999 U1 G5 61 61

16. Hasler Stefan STTTV ZEL1996 S2 G5 62 62

17. Hofstätter Rafael OÖTTV Niederwaldk1996 S2 G5 63 63

18. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV Pottenbrunn1996 S2 G5 64 64

19. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV Langenlois1998 U2 G5 65 65

20. Korseska Gerald WTTV Flötzersteig1996 S2 G5 66 66

21. Kleemeier Christian NÖTTV Wr.Neustadt1997 S1 G5 67 67

22. Bauer Christoph OÖTTV OÖLR1996 S2 G5 68 68

23. Wisak Dominic WTTV Kaisermühlen1996 S2 G5 69 69

23. Waibel Felix OÖTTV Ried/Trk1998 U2 G5 69 69

25. Luginger Thomas STTV ATSV1997 S1 G6 71 71

26. Awad Georg OÖTTV Altstadt Linz1997 S1 G6 72 72

27. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV Vöst Linz1999 U1 G6 73 73

28. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV Mistelbach1997 S1 G6 74 74

29. Walter Stefan STTV Uttc Salzb1996 S2 G6 75 75

30. Prattner Thomas   WTTV Flötzersteig1997 S1 G6 76 76

31. Edlinger Jaron TTTV Ti Innsbruck1996 S2 G6 77 77

32. Höflich Samuel BTTV Neusiedl1996 S2 G6 78 78

33. Schweiger Peter STTTV KSV1996 S2 G6 79 79

34. Hennrich Fabian NÖTTV Wördern1996 S2 G6 80 80

35. Hoffmannsrichter Mich NÖTTV Gumpoldsk1997 S1 G6 81 81

36. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR1998 U2 G6 82 82

37. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV KAV1997 S1 G6 83 83

38. Millington Benjamin WTTV Kaisermühlen1997 S1 G6 84 84

39. Gorbach Lukas VTTV Kennelbach1998 U2 G6 85 85

40. Trink Michael OÖTTV Feldkirchen1999 U1 G7 86 86

41. Kolbert Oliver WTTV Langenzersd1998 U2 G7 87 87

41. Eder Sebastian NÖTTV STGY1997 S1 E 87 87

43. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV Langenlois1998 U2 G7 88 88

43. Rami Elias BTTV S E 88 88

45. Trifkovic Uros OÖTTV Kremsmünst1996 S2 E 89 89

45. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV Wördern1998 U2 G7 89 89

47. Baumgartner Markus WTTV Langenzersd1998 U2 G7 90 90

47. Marteau Simon NÖTTV Svs.Nö1997 S1 E 90 90

49. Poscher Lukas WTTV LSV Wien1996 S2 E 91 91

49. Walter Christoph STTV Uttc Salzb1999 U1 G7 91 91

51. Patzelt Philipp BTTV Oberpullend1997 S1 E 92 92

51. Strommer Thomas STTTV SLD1998 U2 G7 92 92

53. Lebenbauer Marcel WTTV Olympic1996 S2 E 93 93

53. Walter Philipp STTTV SLD1999 U1 G7 93 93

Stat ges.SL ÖM

bis U15 Schüler männlich 2010/2011
(Stand 29.09.2010)

Rang Name Verband Gebd



55. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV 1999 U1 G7 94 94

55. Eßl Fabian STTV S E 94 94

57. Fink Lukas WTTV Hotis1996 S2 E 95 95

57. Kellermann Jacob WTTV 1999 U1 G7 95 95

59. Moalla Sami WTTV Kaisermühlen1996 S2 E 96 96

59. Löiberspäck Marcus NÖTTV Weiglsdorf1998 U2 G7 96 96

61. Lösch Markus STTTV SLD1999 U1 G7 97 97

61. Bachinger Manuel VTTV 1997 S1 E 97 97

63. Gamauf Andre BTTV Pinkafeld1998 U2 G7 98 98

63. Breitenthaler Noah STTTV Post Graz1998 U2 G7 98 98

63. Baumgartner Bernhard WTTV Len1996 S2 E 98 98

63. Gutdeutsch Daniel NÖTTV Bruck/L1998 U2 G7 98 98

63. Mösinger Nico STTTV Woer1998 U2 G7 98 98

63. 0

Legende
SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

S1

S2

U1

U2

M

E Einsteiger

Kt

ET Entschuldigt

Unterstufe 1                       U13                            

Unterstufe 1                       U13                            

Mini                                     U11

Keine Teilnahme

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2010/2011

3. Serie, 22./23. 01. 2011

4. Serie, 16./17. 04. 2011

Schüler 2                            U15

    Schüler 1                            U15

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2011

1. Serie, 18./19. 09. 2010

2. Serie, 04./05. 12. 2010



Gr

(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Leitgeb Stefan TTTV 1994 J2 G1 2 2

2. Luginger Christian STTV 1994 J2 G1 3 3

3. Vorcnik David STTTV 1994 J2 G1 4 4

4. Müllner Thomas STTTV 1995 J1 G1 5 5

5. Pfeffer Simon WTTV 1994 J2 G1 6 6

6. Buchreiter Phillip STTTV 1993 J3 G1 8 8

7. Chen Alexander WTTV 1993 J3 G1 10 10

8. Windisch Patrick STTTV 1994 J2 G1 11 11

9. Daxböck Thomas NÖTTV 1993 J3 G1 14 14

10. Seidl Lukas STTV 1993 J3 G1 15 15

10. Levenko Andreas STTV 1998 U2 G2 15 15

12. Spindler Christian OÖTTV 1993 J3 G2 18 18

13. Helminger Florian OÖTTV 1994 J2 G2 19 19

14. Wellinger Philipp OÖTTV 1995 J1 G2 20 20

15. Gebetsberger Florian OÖTTV 1994 J2 G2 21 21

16. Sima Milan KTTV 1993 J3 G2 22 22

17. Kral Matthias WTTV 1993 J3 G2 23 23

18. Coufal Derek OÖTTV 1993 J3 G2 26 26

19. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV 1996 S2 G3 29 29

20. Klaus David WTTV 1997 S1 G3 30 30

21. Lechner Julian STTTV 1994 J2 G3 33 33

22. Huber Christoph KTTV 1993 J3 G3 34 34

23. Peszternak Christoph STTTV 1995 J1 G3 35 35

24. Beck Michael WTTV 1996 S2 G3 36 36

25. Scherer Tobias STTTV 1996 S2 G3 37 37

26. Brunner Sebastian KTTV 1994 J2 G3 38 38

27. Winkler Roman   WTTV 1994 J2 G3 39 39

27. Huber Christopher BTTV 1993 J3 G3 39 39

27. Krämer Christopher NÖTTV 1995 J1 G3 39 39

30. Stadler Felix WTTV 1995 J1 G4 43 43

31. Rainalter Alexander TTTV 1994 J2 G4 44 44

32. Serdaroglu David NÖTTV 1995 J1 G4 45 45

33. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV 1996 S2 G4 46 46

34. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV 1997 S1 G4 47 47

35. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV 1998 U2 G4 48 48

36. Koller Carsten NÖTTV 1993 J3 G4 49 49

37. Kaimberger Clemens OÖTTV 1993 J3 G4 50 50

38. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV 1996 S2 G4 51 51

39. Hufnagl Stefan STTTV 1995 J1 G4 52 52

40. Steinberger Richard OÖTTV 1993 J3 G4 53 53

41. Zoklits Paul WTTV 1994 J2 G4 54 54

42. Gamal - Eldin Ali OÖTTV 1995 J1 G4 55 55

43. Strelec Christoph  NÖTTV 1993 J3 KT 56 56

43. Peter Christoph NÖTTV 1994 J2 KT 56 56

43. Judmaier Florian STTTV 1994 J2 KT 56 56

43. Radner Max OÖTTV 1994 J2 KT 56 56

43. Stengel Bernhard WTTV 1997 S1 G4 56 56

48. Schönleitner Johannes STTV 1995 J1 E 57 57

48. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV 1996 S2 G5 57 57

50. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV 1996 S2 G5 58 58

51. Heiml Gabriel STTTV 1995 J1 E 59 59

ges.

 U 18 Jugend männlich 2010/2011
(Stand 27.09.2010)

Rang Name Verband Gebd Stat SL ÖM



51. Öczan Attila WTTV 1996 S2 G5 59 59

53. Aichinger Johannes TTTV 1996 S2 G5 60 60

54. Unterweger Andreas STTTV 1999 U1 G5 61 61

55. Hasler Stefan STTTV 1996 S2 G5 62 62

56. Hofstätter Rafael OÖTTV 1996 S2 G5 63 63

57. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV 1996 S2 G5 64 64

58. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV 1998 U2 G5 65 65

59. Korseska Gerald WTTV 1996 S2 G5 66 66

60. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV 1997 S1 G5 67 67

61. Bauer Christoph OÖTTV 1996 S2 G5 68 68

62. Wisak Dominik WTTV 1996 S2 G5 69 69

63. Waibel Felix OÖTTV 1998 U2 G6 70 70

64. Luginger Thomas STTV 1997 S1 G6 71 71

65. Awad Georg OÖTTV 1997 S1 G6 72 72

66. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV 1999 U1 G6 73 73

67. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV 1997 S1 G6 74 74

68. Walter Stefan STTV 1996 S2 G6 75 75

69. Prattner Thomas  WTTV 1997 S1 G6 76 76

70. Edlinger Jaron TTTV 1996 S2 G6 77 77

71. Höflich Samuel BTTV 1996 S2 G6 78 78

72. Schweiger Peter STTTV 1996 S2 G6 79 79

73. Hennrich Fabian NÖTTV 1996 S2 G6 80 80

74. Hoffmannrichter Mich NÖTTV 1997 S1 G6 81 81

75. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV 1998 U2 G6 82 82

76. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV 1997 S1 G6 83 83

77. Millington Benjamin WTTV 1997 S1 G6 84 84

78. Gorbach Lukas VTTV 1998 U2 G6 85 85

79. Trink Michael OÖTTV 1999 U1 G7 86 86

80. Kolbert Oliver WTTV 1998 U2 G7 87 87

81. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 88 88

82. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 89 89

83. Baumgartner Markus WTTV 1998 U2 G7 90 90

84. Walter Christoph STTTV 1999 U1 G7 91 91

85. Strommer Thomas STTTV 1999 U1 G7 92 92

86. Walter Philipp STTV 1999 U1 G7 93 93

87. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV 1999 U1 G7 94 94

88. Kellermann Jacob WTTV 1999 U1 G7 95 95

89. Loiberspäck Marcus NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 96 96

90. Lösch Markus STTTV 1999 U1 G7 97 97

91. Gamauf Andre BTTV 1998 U2 G7 98 98

91. Breitenthaler Noah STTTV 1998 U2 G7 98 98

91. Gutdeutsch Daniel NÖTTV 1998 U2 G7 98 98

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

J1

J2

J3

S1

S2

U1

U2

M Mini                                   U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

Kt

Unterstufe 1                     U13

Unterstufe 2                     U13

Keine Teilnahme

Jugend 2                           U18

Jugend 3                           U18

Schüler 1                          U15

Schüler 2                          U15

4. Serie, 16./17.04.2011

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2011

    Jugend 1                           U18

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2010/2011

1. Serie, 18./19.09.2009

2. Serie, 04/05.12.2010

3. Serie, 22./23.01.2011


